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System for Mail Management And Remote Tracking

GASOCINE

ENERGY DRINK

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO MOTOCROSS SENIOR + FEMMINILE

MX Senior e Femminile Rd 6

125 - Prove Cronometrate

Nikon

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 02:13.473 14:48:09.995 5 03:46.240 14:43:30.923
Po. 1-#722 MANTOVANI M. - KTM
8 01:52.695 14:50:02.690 6 01:57.057 14:45:27.980
1 01:53.738 14:33:20.504
7 01:55.974 14:47:23.954
2 02:21.199 14:35:41.703 Po.5 - # 81 VILLA M. - KTM
8 02:26.297 14:49:50.251
3 01:51.464 14:37:33.167 1 02:18.240 14:34:06.895
4 02:15.025 14:39:48.192 2 02:20.059 14:36:26.954 Po. 9 - # 281 FAVALLI N. - KTM
5 01:51.610 14:41:39.802 g 01:55.636 14:38:22.590 1 02:23.052 14:34:43.282
6 02:27.360 14:44:07.162 4 01:56.164 14:40:18.754 2 02:23.658 14:37:06.940
7 01:50.992 14:45:58.154 5 02:36.269 14:42:55.023 3 01:58.829 14:39:05.769
8 02:24.417 14:48:22.571 6 03:31.403 14:46:26.426 4 02:21.190 14:41:26.959
9 01:53.089 14:50:15.660 7 01:54.143 14:48:20.569 5 01:57.353 14:43:24.312
8 01:55.581 14:50:16.150 6 02:30.637 14:45:54.949
Po. 2 - #5 COMPAGNONE F. - KTM
7 02:51.444 14:48:46.393
1 02:32.596 14:34:39.987 Po. 6 - # 338 DEROSA L. - Yamaha
8 01:56.162 14:50:42.555
2 01:55.883 14:36:35.870 1 06:11.491 14:38:25.822
3 02:15.666 14:38:51.536 2 01:57.801 14:40:23.623 Po. 10 - # 8 FONTANESI K. - Yamaha
4 01:53.448 14:40:44.984 3 01:55.629 14:42:19.252 1 06:40.698 14:39:49.813
5 02:36.297 14:43:21.281 4 01:56.167 14:44:15.419 2 01:57.294 14:41:47.107
6 01:52.396 14:45:13.677 5 01:55.116 14:46:10.535 3 04:05.917 14:45:53.024
7 02:18.945 14:47:32.622 6 02:12.848 14:48:23.383 4 01:56.248 14:47:49.272
8 01:51.571 14:49:24.193 7 01:54.616 14:50:17.999 5 03:13.063 14:51:02.335
Po. 3 - # 25 MATTARA G. - KTM Po. 7 - # 800 OMBROSI F. - KTM Po. 11 - # 998 GREGUOLDO M. - Honda
1 02:12.892 14:35:28.425 1 03:14.590 14:34:58.104 1 04:56.452 14:37:15.632
2 04:13.758 14:39:42.183 2 02:00.357 14:36:58.461 2 01:59.095 14:39:14.727
3 01:55.437 14:41:37.620 3 01:59.087 14:38:57.548 3 02:40.517 14:41:55.244
4 02:32.852 14:44:10.472 4 01:57.004 14:40:54.552 4 01:56.405 14:43:51.649
5 01:54.778 14:46:05.250 5 01:56.614 14:42:51.166 5 02:04.468 14:45:56.117
6 02:14.547 14:48:19.797 6 02:16.236 14:45:07.402 6 02:17.554 14:48:13.671
7 01:52.362 14:50:12.159 7 01:55.351 14:47:02.753 7 02:09.275 14:50:22.946
8 02:13.633 14:49:16.386
Po. 4 - # 197 ARBINI G. - Yamaha Po. 12 - # 236 VERONA G. - KTM
9 01:55.117 14:51:11.503
1 01:54.215 14:34:46.115 1 06:56.335 14:38:52.301
2 02:57.232 14:37:43.347 Po. 8 - # 29 FROSALI L. - Yamaha 2 01:59.423 14:40:51.724
3 01:53.268 14:39:36.615 1 02:06.422 14:33:36.332 3 02:30.890 14:43:22.614
4 01:52.637 14:41:29.252 2 01:56.160 14:35:32.492 4 01:57.246 14:45:19.860
5 02:34.022 14:44:03.274 3 02:15.412 14:37:47.904 5 02:28.536 14:47:48.396
6 01:53.248 14:45:56.522 4 01:56.779 14:39:44.683 6 01:57.326 14:49:45.722

Fastest lap: 01:50.992
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
5 02:00.313 14:42:49.522 3 02:03.908 14:42:50.577
Po. 13 - # 201 ROSSONI M. - KTM
6 02:06.008 14:44:55.530 4 02:26.961 14:45:17.538
1 02:22.311 14:34:14.348
7 01:59.245 14:46:54.775 5 02:00.445 14:47:17.983
2 02:01.454 14:36:15.802
8 01:59.668 14:48:54.443 6 02:34.118 14:49:52.101
3 02:20.314 14:38:36.116
9 01:59.422 14:50:53.865
4 01:58.146 14:40:34.262 Po. 21 - # 96 ARNETOLI L. - KTM
5 02:29.239 14:43:03.501 Po. 17 - # 505 CATENEO P. - TM 1 02:29.148 14:34:43.984
6 01:58.709 14:45:02.210 1 02:20.095 14:34:09.133 2 02:10.498 14:36:54.482
7 02:18.942 14:47:21.152 2 02:11.310 14:36:20.443 3 02:05.986 14:39:00.468
8 01:57.527 14:49:18.679 3 02:12.466 14:38:32.909 4 02:03.306 14:41:03.774
9 01:58.193 14:51:16.872 4 01:59.359 14:40:32.268 5 04:18.863 14:45:22.637
5 02:23.855 14:42:56.123 6 02:02.175 14:47:24.812
Po. 14 - #909 QUAS K. -TM
6 02:00.780 14:44:56.903 7 02:00.529 14:49:25.341
1 03:04.122 14:35:21.132
7 02:08.881 14:47:05.784
2 02:08.934 14:37:30.066 Po. 22 - # 347 DELL'OVO L. - KTM
8 04:41.664 14:51:47.448
3 02:01.373 14:39:31.439 1 02:28.957 14:34:41.554
4 02:00.752 14:41:32.191 Po. 18 - # 58 LUCARELLII. -TM 2 02:04.402 14:36:45.956
5 03:03.629 14:44:35.820 1 02:32.258 14:34:18.955 3 02:36.742 14:39:22.698
6 01:59.114 14:46:34.934 2 02:04.942 14:36:23.897 4 02:12.788 14:41:35.486
7 02:14.519 14:48:49.453 3 02:02.969 14:38:26.866 5 02:00.530 14:43:36.016
8 01:58.703 14:50:48.156 4 02:00.838 14:40:27.704 6 02:22.115 14:45:58.131
5 02:22.388 14:42:50.092 7 02:08.110 14:48:06.241
Po. 15 - # 818 BOGA E. - Yamaha
6 01:59.686 14:44:49.778 8 02:21.250 14:50:27.491
1 02:08.576 14:33:56.502
7 02:43.517 14:47:33.295
2 02:02.528 14:35:59.030 Po. 23 - # 691 COLOMBO S. - KTM
8 02:00.467 14:49:33.762
3 02:07.186 14:38:06.216 1 02:19.096 14:35:02.317
4 02:00.515 14:40:06.731 Po. 19 - # 9 PIOLI M. - KTM 2 02:06.543 14:37:08.860
5 02:14.053 14:42:20.784 1 02:29.255 14:35:25.152 3 02:02.203 14:39:11.063
6 01:59.303 14:44:20.087 2 02:05.593 14:37:30.745 4 02:02.816 14:41:13.879
7 02:12.373 14:46:32.460 3 02:33.398 14:40:04.143 5 02:19.534 14:43:33.413
8 01:58.849 14:48:31.309 4 02:08.612 14:42:12.755 6 02:03.025 14:45:36.438
9 02:14.085 14:50:45.394 5 02:00.966 14:44:13.721 7 02:01.658 14:47:38.096
6 04:13.594 14:48:27.315 8 02:23.386 14:50:01.482
Po. 16 - # 191 CICERI M. - Suzuki
7 01:59.949 14:50:27.264
1 02:23.947 14:34:22.369
2 02:13.830 14:36:36.199 Po. 20 - # 44 DI BARI D. - Honda
3 02:01.655 14:38:37.854 1 02:06.422 14:37:21.492
4 02:11.355 14:40:49.209 2 03:25.177 14:40:46.669

Fastest lap: 01:50.992
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
1 02:22.971 14:34:45.438 1 02:12.879 14:34:46.183
Po. 24 - # 51 VILLA A. - KTM
2 02:15.762 14:37:01.200 2 03:55.547 14:38:41.730
1 02:34.078 14:35:11.125
3 02:11.247 14:39:12.447 3 02:08.265 14:40:49.995
2 02:05.896 14:37:17.021
4 02:04.178 14:41:16.625 4 02:07.558 14:42:57.553
3 02:02.259 14:39:19.280
5 02:07.302 14:43:23.927 5 02:36.110 14:45:33.663
4 02:23.312 14:41:42.592
6 02:06.357 14:45:30.284 6 03:33.803 14:49:07.466
5 02:03.181 14:43:45.773
7 03:33.986 14:49:04.270 7 02:05.551 14:51:13.017
6 05:15.587 14:49:01.360
8 02:11.331 14:51:15.601
7 02:02.062 14:51:03.422 Po. 33 - # 173 FALSER G. - Honda
Po. 29 - #772 SCARSO N. - KTM 1 02:18.376 14:34:27.546
Po. 25 - # 731 LAMPERTI DE VECCHI E. - Yamaha
1 02:30.860 14:34:24.572 2 02:14.959 14:36:42.505
1 06:29.848 14:38:45.403
2 02:20.755 14:36:45.327 3 02:22.283 14:39:04.788
2 02:13.957 14:40:59.360
3 02:07.787 14:38:53.114 4 02:08.599 14:41:13.387
3 02:08.726 14:43:08.086
4 02:07.116 14:41:00.230 5 02:10.923 14:43:24.310
4 02:03.704 14:45:11.790
5 02:05.261 14:43:05.491 6 02:19.709 14:45:44.019
5 02:26.821 14:47:38.611
6 02:04.844 14:45:10.335 7 02:07.831 14:47:51.850
6 02:03.505 14:49:42.116
7 02:06.943 14:47:17.278 8 02:07.839 14:49:59.689
Po. 26 - # 711 TOCI M. - KTM 8 02:05.296 14:49:22.574
Po.34-#762 CURTIE.-TM
1 02:07.452 14:33:44.912
Po. 30 - # 994 RICOTTI E. - Yamaha 1 02:40.750 14:35:07.882
2 02:06.505 14:35:51.417
1 02:13.742 14:34:03.139 2 03:02.747 14:38:10.629
3 02:16.929 14:38:08.346
2 02:07.539 14:36:10.678 3 02:13.273 14:40:23.902
4 02:05.012 14:40:13.358
3 02:04.938 14:38:15.616 4 02:08.219 14:42:32.121
5 02:38.534 14:42:51.892
4 02:06.481 14:40:22.097 5 02:08.368 14:44:40.489
6 02:05.893 14:44:57.785
5 02:45.379 14:43:07.476 6 02:53.664 14:47:34.153
7 02:35.924 14:47:33.709
6 02:30.318 14:45:37.794 7 02:08.598 14:49:42.751
8 02:04.018 14:49:37.727
7 02:11.321 14:47:49.115
Po. 27 - # 264 COLELLA M. - KTM 8 02:22.415 14:50:11.530
1 02:30.349 14:34:48.470
Po. 31 - # 790 GRAPPEIN A. - Yamaha
2 02:21.867 14:37:10.337
1 02:23.919 14:35:05.544
3 03:28.154 14:40:38.491
2 02:43.698 14:37:49.242
4 02:04.761 14:42:43.252
3 02:07.163 14:39:56.405
5 03:10.732 14:45:53.984
4 02:41.111 14:42:37.516
6 02:43.437 14:48:37.421
5 05:58.126 14:48:35.642
7 02:04.134 14:50:41.555
6 02:04.964 14:50:40.606

Po. 28 - # 378 FUGAZZAF. - KTM

Fastest lap: 01:50.992

Po. 32 - #308 POLATO A. - KTM
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